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DAY-1 

23-FEB 
2024 

 

TIME                                                        SESSIONS 
 

 

EVENING 

SESSION 

2:30-3:10pm                 Inauguration  
INAUGU

RAT
ION 

3:10-4:00pm           Inaugural Lecture by Chief Guest 
4:00-5:00pm            Prof. Amulya Panda (Plenary Lecture) 
5:00-5:30pm                        Hi-Tea 

                                                                 
DAY-2 

24-FEB 
2024 

TIME S-1 
BI in Complementary, 
herbal,and traditional 

medicine(ISH) 

S-2 
BI in Integrative and 

Computational 
Research(LHC-3) 

S-3 
Process Development and 

Biomanufacturing 
(LHC-4) 

SESSION
S 

&VE
NUE 

 
 
MORNING  
SESSIONS 

9:00-9:35am KN:Prof.Abhay Pandey,AU KN: Prof.Prityush Shukla, BHU KN:Prof.Rintu Banerjee, IITKGP Keynote/invi
ted/Industr
y 9:35-10:10am KN:Dr. Ganesh, CEO, AurigaR KN: Prof.Natnarajan Jeyakumar KN: Prof.DineshYadav,GU 

10:10 - 10:45 am IS:Dr.Sweta Singh,Ayush KN:Prof. PritishVaradwaj,IIITA KN:Prof.Veena Pandey,KU 

10:45 - 11:15 am Mr.Ravindra Singh (MilletPvt) S:Dr.MadhuYadav(90) IS:Dr.Sanjay Kumar,IITBHU,  

 
 

11:15-1:00pm 

P1:Dr Soumi Sadhu (7) P1:Dr.Aparna Singh (79) P1:Ms. Rishpreet Kaur(64)  
P2: S:Dr.Atul Kumar(24  P2:Mrs.Preeti Acharya (16) P2:Ms.Gauri Srivastava(118)  

ORAL
PPT 

P3:Ms.Monalisha Mishra(60) P3:Ms.Varsha Rani (37) P3:Ms.Sangita Karmakar(175) 
P4: Mr.Pradeep Sahu(110) P4:Mr. Lalit Kumar Singh(11) P4:Ms.Subhara Dey(143) 

   P5: Ms. Nidhi Chaudhary(51) P5:Ms.SabaEhsan(132)  

 

 
1:30- 2:30pm 
(LunchTime) 

P1:Ms.NidhiShukla (47) 
P2: Mr. Abhishek Raniwal (115) 
P3: Ms. Hanshita Yadav (181) 
P4:Ms. Swagata Dutta (145) 
P5: Ms. Devalina Khamaru(149) 
P6:Ms Shruti Kumari(193) 
P7: Mr. Aditya Kr. Yadav (163) 
P8:Mr.Anmol Srivastava (101) 
P9; Anupriya Chaudhari (123) 

P1: Ms. Shristy Maurya (48) 
P2: Ms. Ishita Bhardwaj (54) 
P3: Ms. Ankita Mallick (92) 
P4: Ms. Samriddhi Singh (119 
P5:Ms. Archana Patel (61) 
P6:Ms.Meghna (176) 
P7: Mr.Ashish Kumar (151) 
P8:Ms. Bavita(196) 
P9: Ms. Shree Aggarwal (139) 

P1:Ms.Vidhi Saxena(33)    
P2: Ms. Yatika Dixit (30) 
P3: Mr. Nirmal Sarkar(136) 
P4: Mr. Prasoon Kumar (75) 
P5: Ms. Ariba Hasan (113) 
P6:Ms Neha Singh(44) 
P7: Ms. Shruti Das (200) 
P8: Mr. Sushil Singh (211) 
P9; Ayush gaur (122) 

 
P

O
S
T
E
R
P
P
T 

Lunch(1:00-2:00pm) 

 



 
  S-4 

BI in Agriculture and Food 
Sector 
(ISH) 

S-5 

Interdisciplinary Approach in 
design and Innovation 

(LHC-3) 

S-6 

BI in Environmental Issues and 
Sustainability 

(LHC-4) 

 
SE
SSI
ON
S 
&
V
E
N
U
E 

 
 
EVENING 
SESSION 

2:20PM-2:55PM KN:Prof Jennifer, Malaysia (ol) KN:Prof. Lars Montelius,Sweden 
(OL) 

KN:Dr.NManikkam,ITRC,LKW Keynot
e 
/Invite
d 

2:55-3:30PM KN:Dr. O.N.Tiwari,IARI KN:Dr.DeepaBisht,JALMAAgra KN:Dr.Sunil Kumar,NEERI 
3:30-4:15pm KN:Prof. O.P.Chauhan(OL) IS: DrPranjal, IITBHU IS;Dr.AbhayBazaz,ITRC 

4:15- 4:50pm KN:Prof.Laksmi Chand IS: DrViswas Mishra,London(OL) IS:Dr.Eldon,Neitherland (OL) 

 
 
 
 

4:50-6:30pm 

S:Dr.Sandhya Sharma(153) P1:Mr.Vikalp KumarSingh(107) S:Dr.AnkitaKushwaha(194)  
 

ORAL 
PRESENT
ATIONS 

S:Dr.Deepti Mondal(192) P2:Ms. Sarita Maurya(108) P1:Ms.Istuti Srivastava(50) 
 P3:Mr.Rohit Shukla(109) P2:Mr.Shanky Jindal(53) 
P1:Mr. Shailendra Kumar(57) P4:Ms.NiranjaniMilindSoman(128) P3:Ms. Priyul Pandey(42) 
P2:Mr. Ravindra Yadav(34) P5:Ms. PriyadharshiniJ. (138) P4:Mr.Abhishek Kumar Sharma (120) 
P3:Mr.Aanand Kumar (159) P6:Mr. SaurabhKumar(131) P5:Mr.Agendra Gangwar (69) 
P4:Mr.Mohan Kumar (152) P7: Ms. Aparna Pandey (77) P6:Mr. AnuroopSingh (2) 
  P8:Mr.Amit kumar Pandey (197) 

P9: Ms. Neha Gondial (130) 
   

  
 

 
Lunch 
Time(1:
30-2:30) 

P1: Mr. Varunendra kumar Singh (58) 
P2:Mr. AshwathK.S. (39) 
P3:Mr. Kaamini Bisht(55) 
P4: Ms. Preeti Vishwakarma (183) 
P5:Ms. ShivaniMahra(135) 
P6:Ms.Akila.K(173) 
P7: Mr. Dharun (173) 
P8: Ms. Charanya D (173) 
P9: Mr Himanshu 
Singh(188) 
P10:Mr.Manish(195) 
P11: Ms. Rajnandini Srivastava (210) 
P12: Ms. Sandhya Kushwaha (167) 

P1:Ms.Reema Singh(121) 
P2:Ms.RishikaChatterjee(96) 
P3:Ms.DipaliSingh(78) 
P4:Mr. Utkarsh DeepKamal (147) 
P5:Mrs. AnmolKumari(134) 
P6:Mr. Apratim(187) 
P7: Ms. Rishu Kumari Singh (184) 
P8:Mr.AshishYadav (111) 
P9: Mr. Brijesh Mishra (6) 
P10: Mr. Divyanshu (178) 
P11:Mr.SushantVerma(86)PP
12:Mr.SujitPal(87) 
P13: Mr. Kushlendra Lal (83) 
P14: Mr. Md. Asif Idrisi (82) 

  
POSTER 
PRESEN
TATIONS 

GALA Dinner and Cultural Night 

 



 
DAY-3 
25Feb 
2024 

TIME S-9 
Young Scientist 
Award(LHC-4) 

S-8 

Resource Recovery and 
Circular Economy 

(LHC-3) 

S-7 

BTI in Biomedical and Healthcare 
(ISH) 

 
SESSI
ONS 
&V
EN
UE 

 9:00-9:35am SC: Prof.Mohammad Arif,,VC 
(Session chair) 

KN:Prof Sunil Khare,IITD KN:Prof.Vashney,IISCBangl  

Key
note
/inv
ited
/Ind
ustr
y 

9:35-10:10  KN:Prof. H.N. Mishra, IIT Kgp   KN:Prof Rizvi, AU 
10:10-10:45 KN:Dr Sanjay Kapoor,USA KN:Prof Bechan Sharma,AU IS:Dr.Sunil Chauhan,Industry 

10:45-11:30  IS:Dr AlokPatel,Sweden P1:Dr.Sakshi Mishra(67) 

 
 
 

11:30-1:00 

P1:Dr Ramesh Kumar (164) P1:Ms.PrashantKumar (148) P2:Dr.SmritiShukla(169) 
P2:Ms.Sakshi Pandey(40) P2:Ms.Anusha(142) P3:Ms.SaimaSohrab(65) 
P3:Ms.KanchanYadav(63) P3:Ms.Rajlakshmi(140) P4:Ms.SabitaRangra(13) 
P4:Ms.SalehaNaz(36) P4:Ms.KavitaTiwari(155) P5:Ms.AnjaliKumari(104) 
P5:Ms. MoheeShukla(124) P5:Ms.ShubhangiParishwadka(5) P6: Mr. AsheeshKumarTiwari (203) 
P6:Ms.Shruti Diwedi(15) P6: Mrs.AnantaGanjoo(129) P7:Ms.SwarnimaMishra(202) 
P7:Ms.Preeti Ranjan(189)   P7: Ms. Amreen Bano (08)  

 P8:Mr.SubhodeepBanerjee (137)    
 P9: Mr.Sarveshwaran (146)   
 P10:Mr.D.S.Vohra(206) 

P11: Mr. Sayantan Santra (141) 
P12:Mr. Akhil Rautela (68) 

  

1:00-2:00pm LUNCH 
1:30-2:30 Session- 7 Biomedical and Healthcare 

P1: Mr. Amaresh Mishra (31) 
P2: Ms. Priya Agrawal (74) 
P3:Ms.AnchalDubey(3) 
P4: Ms. Tania Arora (182) 
P5: Ms. Smriti Chandra (172) 
P6:Ms. ShrutiShukla(204) 
P7: Ms. Vaishali Chaudhary (205 
P8:Abhijeet (114) 
P9:Vishal(198) 
P10:MeghaBaghel(186) 
P11:Ms.Mubashra(116) 
P12:Dr.Chetna(102) 

Session-8 Resource recovery and circular 
economy 
P1: Ms. Anamika Singh (93) 
P2: Ms. Sneha Gupta (125) 
P3: Mr. Adhithya Balaji (154) 
P4: Mr. Rinkesh Gupta (41) 
P5:Ms. KajalSingh(97) 
P6:Ms.Priya Kaithvar (158) 
P7: Mr. Gaddala Vijaykumar (144) 
P8: Ms. Utpreksha Thapliyal (201) 
P9:Ms.Sumaiya(177) 
P10: Ankita Verma (127) 
P11:Anam(94) 
P12:Ms.PratibhaMishra(62) 

Session -6 
BIinEnvironmentalissuesandSustainability 
P1:Ms.SnejutiBarua(49) 
P2: Ms. Joshi Monalisa Mehulkumar (95) 
P3:Ms. ShamrozAbrar(85) 
P4: Ms. MoumitaDas(91) 
P5: Mr Samarth Sharma (156) 
P6: Ms. Prishita Singh (117) 
P7: Ms. Mariyam Fatima (46) 
P8:Mr.AkhilPandey(185) 
P9:Ms.Shivangi Singh(162) 
P10: Preeti Kumari (208) 
P11: Prashant Yadav (209) 

P
OSTE
RPRE
SENT
ATIO
NS 

EVENING 

SESSION 

VALEDICTORY  

2:30PM-3:30PM Valedictory Function  

3:30PM-4:30PM Certificate Distribution  
 Vote of Thanks  
 Tea and Snacks  

…………..………..END………………….. 



 


